
Date
Subject AM Warm up (8:00 - 

8:45)
Class / Staff Room(s) P3 Warm up / Lunch Class / Staff Room(s)

Thur 8 May BTEC Business JWT IT2
Fri 9 May BTEC Business JWT IT2

Tue 13 May Geography SRS H4
Wed 14 May Business 131/BS1- JWT &DSW IT2 English Lit JYE U13
Thur 15 May Personal and Business Finance IPE- Period 2 UCR

Fri 16 May Psychology
132/Ps1 & 133/PS1 - RRA 

& GCA L6
Mon 19 May Sociology 135/So1 - KAR L5 Media Studies LHU O3

Politics JPA H8
Core Pure Maths DH0-7y1 IT2

Wed 21 May Psychology
132/Ps1 & 133/PS1 - RRA 

& GCA
L6 English Language MSH 

U15
Geography JOL H5

Core Pure Maths DHO SC5
History EEG H3

PE 134/Pe1 - KMA PE1
Physics SBI SC2 SC2

Mon 02 Jun D & T DME DT5

Tue 03 Jun Spanish ADV Pap 1 List  Read & Writ
131/Sh1 - OPE L4

Sociology ADV Paper 2 135/So1 - KAR L5 English Language ADV Paper 2 AAS U10

PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn 134/Pe1 - DMA PE1
Maths Paper 1 RHT-11y1

H3
Biology RHD SC4 SC4
Politics

Media Studies LHU O3
History EEG H3

Further Mechanics DHO-11x1 H3

Psychology
132/Ps1 & 133/PS1 - RRA 

& GCA L6
Physics HDU SC2 Sc2

D & T DME DT5
Politics MBK/JPA H8

Chemistry ASA SC1 Sc1
Spanish 131/Sh1 - OPE L4

Computer Science 131/CS1- EDI IT3
Thu 12 Jun Pure Mathematics DHO SC5

Fri 13 Jun Biology ADV Paper 2
SLI SC8 SC8

Sociology ADV Paper 3 135/So1 - KAR L5

Mon 16 Jun Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn ASA SC1
Sc1

PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn
134/Pe1 - JSR PE1

Physics NKE SC9 SC9
Biology SLI SC8

Computer Science 131/CS1- EDI IT3
Thu 19 Jun Statistics & Mechanics DHO SC5
Fri 20 Jun Chemistry ASA SC1 SC1 Decision Maths RHT U6

Wed 18 Jun

Tue 10 Jun

Wed 11 Jun

Tue 17 Jun

IT2

Fri 23 May

Wed 04 Jun

Thu 05 Jun

Fri 06 Jun

Mon 09 Jun Business 131/BS1- JWT &DSW

Thu 22 May English Lit DNI U9

Post 16 Booster Sessions

Tue 20 May Business 131/BS1- JWT &DSW IT2


